
Corporate 
Contract #

Manufacturer/Equipment Brand Product Category Dealer Name Physical Address City State Zip Number

21400 Altec Industries Digger Derricks, Bucket Trucks, & Utility Equipment
Price List PO Box 11407 Birmingham AL 35246 515-310-0550

22192 Bobcat Company Ground Maintenance Equipment
Price List Bobcat of Ames 2005 E Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010 515-956-3560

Bobcat of Burlington 1521 S Roosevelt Ave Burlington IA 52601 319-419-6050
Bobcat of Cedar Rapids 1929 Blairs Ferry Rd NE Cedar Rapids IA 52402 319-393-2820

Bobcat of Iowa City 1518 Highway 1 Iowa City IA 52246 319-248-1130
Bobcat of Mason City 12251 B 265th Street Mason City IA 50401 641-450-7126

Bobcat of Omaha 8701 S 145TH ST Omaha NE 68138 402-865-6660
Bobcat of Sigourney 21793 Highway 92 Sigourney IA 52591 641-622-4018

Bobcat of the Quad Cities 13500 118th Avenue Davenport IA 52804 563-381-1200
Bobcat of Waterloo - Cedar Falls 4325 University Avenue Cedar Falls IA 50613 319-277-4421

Builders Sharpening & Service 901 S 2nd Cherokee IA 51012 712-225-3224
Capital City Equipment 5461 NW 2nd St Des Moines IA 50313 515-243-0534
Clinton Lawn & Power 2102 Harrison Dr. Clinton IA 52732 563-242-5936

Deitering Bros. 1109 360th St Bancroft IA 50517 515-885-23214
Del Clay Farm Equipment 1003 210th Ave Edgewood IA 52042 563-920-0600

Franken Implement & Service 2782 360th St Rock Valley IA 51247 712-722-3941
Haley Equipment, Inc. 19504 Highway 30 West Carroll IA 51401 712-792-3724

JP Scherman 1350 1st Ave NW Farley IA 52046 563-744-3393
Linde Equipment Co 108 S Idaho St Glidden IA 51443 712-659-3725

Mitko, LLC 1954 N Linn Ave New Hampton IA 50659 641-394-3141
R&J Material Handling 1864 Kountry Ln Fort Dodge IA 50060 515-955-3400
Reiser Implement, Inc. 740 Ninth Street NW Waukon IA 52172 563-568-4526

Roeder Implement 900 State St Bellevue IA 52031 800-270-5527
Roeder Implement 1176 200th Ave Maquoketa IA 52060 844-543-1100
Rueter's Red Power 306 4th St Grand Junction IA 50107 515-738-2571

Sooland Bobcat 3109 Highway 75 North Sioux City IA 51105 712-277-8066
Titan Machinery 403 S. Market St. Lake Park IA 51347 712-832-3151

Vetter Equipment Co 705 Hwy 39 N Denison IA 51422 712-263-4637
Vetter Equipment Co 1703 W. South Street Mt. Ayr IA 50854 641-464-3268
Vetter Equipment Co 2503 Highway 2 Corydon IA 50060 641-872-2000

Whipp Sales & Service, Inc 701 South 8th Street Clarinda IA 51632 712-542-5114
Wilcox Repair & Equipment 2438 Highway E64 Tama IA 52339 641-484-3657

Woodford Equipment Inc 2107 25th St. Emmetsburg IA 50536 712-922-4266
22111 Bush Hog

Price List ARMSTRONG SMALL ENGINE 1937 HWY 218 DONNELLSON IA 52625 319-835-9830
BAUMLER IMPLEMENTS, INC. 1306 HWY 150 SOUTH WEST UNION IA 52175 563-422-3835

COLTRAIN IMPLEMENT 2066 HWY 5 SOUTH ALBIA IA 52531 641-932-2745
DEE IMPLEMENT OF WAUKON INC HIGHWAY 76 NORTH WAUKON IA 52172 563-568-4511

DUMONT IMPLEMENT 410 SOUTH ST DUMONT IA 50625 641-657-3216
ELLIS IMPLEMENT, INC. 920 3RD STREET SOUTH COGGON IA 52218 319-435-2511
GOOS IMPLEMENT LTD 1333 HWY 96 EAST GLADBROOK IA 50635 641-473-2403

GREINER IMPLEMENT COMPANY, INC 10845 73rd STREET OTTUMWA IA 52501 641-683-1691
HALEY EQUIPMENT INC 19504 HWY 30 WEST CARROLL IA 51401 712-792-3724

J J NICHTING COMPANY INC 21582 HWY 92 EAST SIGOURNEY IA 52591 641-622-3440
JIM ELWOOD IMPL. INC 1855 F52 TRL WILLIAMSBURG IA 52361 319-655-8200

KROMMINGA MOTORS INC 1006 WEST 4TH STREET VINTON IA 52349 319-472-4701
KRUSEMAN IMPLEMENT, INC. 102 1ST AVENUE SULLY IA 50251 641-594-3702

LOW IMPLEMENT CO 100 IOWA AVENUE ONAWA IA 51040 712-423-1161
Lynott Implement Inc. 314 Ave. E Hawarden IA 51023 712-551-2311

Mccarty Motors 509 1st Ave. Rock Rapids IA 51246 712-472-3257
O'Brien County Implement Inc 111 Country Club Road Sheldon IA 51201 712-324-4871

ROBINSON IMPLEMENT, INC. 2002 F24 STREET IRWIN IA 51446 712-782-3171
ROEDER BROTHERS INC 900 STATE ST BELLEVUE IA 52031 563-872-5527

ROEDER IMPLEMENT 1176 200TH AVENUE MAQUOKETA IA 52060 563-652-6701
SCHERRMAN’S IMPLEMENT 13951 RTE 136 N DYERSVILLE IA 52040 563-875-2426

SCHERRMAN’S IMPLEMENT AND APP 711 SO MAIN ST MONTICELLO IA 52310 319-465-3519
SCHNOEBELEN INC 450 E 4TH ST RIVERSIDE IA 52327 319-648-3093

SWARTZROCK IMPLEMENT CO INC 2192 OLD HWY ROAD SOUTH CHARLES CITY IA 50616 641-228-5714
TITAN MACHINERY 2116 76TH STREET BLAIRSTOWN IA 52209 319-454-6281
TITAN MACHINERY 16897 Madison Avenue Le Mars IA 51031 712-435-4238

TITAN MACHINERY INC 112 HWY 140 NORTH KINGSLEY IA 51028 712-378-3731
VETTER EQUIPMENT COMPANY 9983 HWY 92 WEST INDIANOLA IA 50125 515-951-2451
VETTER EQUIPMENT COMPANY 23941 590TH AVENUE NEVADA IA 50201 515-382-5496
VETTER EQUIPMENT COMPANY HIGHWAY 2 EAST CORYDON IA 50060 641-872-2000
VETTER EQUIPMENT COMPANY 1703 WEST SOUTH MOUNT AYR IA 50854 641-464-3268
VETTER EQUIPMENT COMPANY 1020 12TH ST CLARINDA IA 51632 712-542-5147
VETTER EQUIPMENT COMPANY 1308 WEST FERGUSON RD SHENANDOAH IA 51601 712-246-1187
WILCOX REPAIR & EQUIPMENT 2438 HWY E 64 TAMA IA 52339 641-484-3657

ZIEGLER INC 1819 MCCLOUD AVE NEW HAMPTON IA 50659 641-394-4226
22133 Case IH Construction Equipment

Price List Greiner Implement Co 10845 73rd St Ottumwa IA 52501  641-683-1691
Titan Machinery 3136 West 76th St Davenport IA 52806 563-386-0400
Titan Machinery 4250 Grain Lane Center Point IA 52213 319-849-3889
Titan Machinery 2290 NE 54th Avenue Des Moines IA 50313 515-974-5100
Titan Machinery 5601 Harbor Dr Sioux City IA 51111 712-239-4941

MA 23092 Caterpillar Construction Equipment
Price List

22118 Clark Equipment Company Construction Equipment
Price List Bobcat - REXCO 1929 Blairs Ferry Rd NE Cedar Rapids IA 52402 319-393-2820

Bobcat of Ames 2005 E Lincoln Way Ames IA 50010 515-956-3706
Bobcat of Burlington 1521 S Roosevelt Ave Burlington IA 52601 319-419-6050

Bobcat of Cedar Rapids 1925 Blairs Ferry Road NE Cedar Rapids IA 52402 319-393-2820
Bobcat of Iowa City 1518 Highway 1 Iowa City IA 52246 319-248-1130

Bobcat of Mason City 12251 B 265th Street Mason City IA 50401 641-450-7126
Bobcat of Omaha 8701 S 145TH ST Omaha NE 68138 402-865-6660

Bobcat of Sigourney 21793 Highway 92 Sigourney IA 52591 641-622-4018
Bobcat of the Quad Cities 13500 118th Avenue Davenport IA 52804 563-381-1200

Bobcat of Waterloo - Cedar Falls 4325 University Avenue Cedar Falls IA 50613 319-277-4421
Builders Sharpening & Service 901 S 2nd Cherokee IA 51012 712-225-3224

Capital City Equipment 5461 NW 2nd St Des Moines IA 50313 515-243-0534
Del Clay Farm Equipment 1003 210th Ave Edgewood IA 52042 563-920-0600

Haley Equipment, Inc. 19504 Highway 30 West Carroll IA 51401 712-792-3724
JP Scherman 1350 1st Ave NW Farley IA 52046 563-744-3393

Linde Equipment Co 108 S Idaho St Glidden IA 51443 712-659-3725
Mitko, LLC 1954 N Linn Ave New Hampton IA 50659 641-394-3141

R&J Material Handling 1864 Kountry Ln Fort Dodge IA 50060 515-955-3400
Reiser Implement, Inc. 740 Ninth Street NW Waukon IA 52172 563-568-4526

Rexco Equipment 1518 Hwy 1 W Iowa City IA 52246 (319) 248-1130
Roeder Implement 900 State St Bellevue IA 52031 800-270-5527
Roeder Implement 1176 200th Ave Maquoketa IA 52060 844-543-1100
Rueter's Red Power 306 4th St Grand Junction IA 50107 515-738-2571

Sooland Bobcat 3109 Highway 75 North Sioux City IA 51105 712-277-8066
Vetter Equipment Co 705 Hwy 39 N Denison IA 51422 712-263-4637
Vetter Equipment Co 1703 W. South Street Mt. Ayr IA 50854 641-464-3268
Vetter Equipment Co 9983 Hwy 92 Indianola IA 50125 515-961-2541
Vetter Equipment Co 2503 Highway 2 Corydon IA 50060 641-872-2000

Whipp Sales & Service, Inc 701 South 8th Street Clarinda IA 51632 712-542-5114
22136 Deere & Co Ground Maintenance Equipment

Price List AGRIVISION EQUIPMENT GROUP 1200 EAST HIGHWAY 92 WINTERSET IA 50273 5154623115
AGRIVISION EQUIPMENT GROUP 132 25TH STREET NE SIOUX CENTER IA 51250 7127222834
AGRIVISION EQUIPMENT GROUP 1849 HIGHWAY 20 WEST LAWTON IA 51030 7129445168
AGRIVISION EQUIPMENT GROUP 1850 KEY AVENUE SW LE MARS IA 51031 7125465168
AGRIVISION EQUIPMENT GROUP 2220 IA-175 ONAWA IA 51040 7124232337
AGRIVISION EQUIPMENT GROUP 2405 NORTH 4TH STREET RED OAK IA 51566 7126234858
AGRIVISION EQUIPMENT GROUP 3087 250TH STREET DOON IA 51235 7127263261
AGRIVISION EQUIPMENT GROUP 3106 274TH AVENUE HAMBURG IA 51640 7123821862
AGRIVISION EQUIPMENT GROUP 40459 PIONEER TRAIL MACEDONIA IA 51549 7124862441
AGRIVISION EQUIPMENT GROUP 412 WEST VANBUREN LENOX IA 50851 6413332288
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AGRIVISION EQUIPMENT GROUP 5671 460TH STREET PAULLINA IA 51046 7124483444
AGRIVISION EQUIPMENT GROUP 58668 190TH STREET PACIFIC JUNCT IA 51561 7126228223
AGRIVISION EQUIPMENT GROUP 601 S. 8TH STREET CLARINDA IA 51632 7125422106
AGRIVISION EQUIPMENT GROUP 710 EAST TAYLOR CRESTON IA 50801 6417827032
AGRIVISION EQUIPMENT GROUP 74235 RICHLAND ROAD MASSENA IA 50853 7127792228
AGRIVISION EQUIPMENT GROUP 802 E. 1ST STREET LEON IA 50144 6414464512
BODENSTEINER IMPLEMENT CO. 1900 S FREDERICK AVE OELWEIN IA 50662 3192834371
BODENSTEINER IMPLEMENT CO. 1965 290TH STREET ROWLEY IA 52329 3199382222
BODENSTEINER IMPLEMENT CO. 2037 200TH ST NEW HAMPTON IA 50659 6413943061
BODENSTEINER IMPLEMENT CO. 24125 HIGHWAY 13 NORTH ELKADER IA 52043 5632452470
BODENSTEINER IMPLEMENT CO. 9724 US 63 LIME SPRINGS IA 52155 5635472152

C & B OPERATIONS, LLC 1063 590TH STREET STORM LAKE IA 50588 7127325376
C & B OPERATIONS, LLC 1712 DEERE DRIVE SIBLEY IA 51249 7127543741
C & B OPERATIONS, LLC 22 LAKELAND ROAD LAKE PARK IA 51347 7128323686
C & B OPERATIONS, LLC 3740 HIGHWAY 71 SPENCER IA 51301 7122625870
C & B OPERATIONS, LLC 5698 STATE HIGHWAY 175 IDA GROVE IA 51445 7123643105
CITY TRACTOR CO., INC. 645 PENN COURT NORTH LIBERTY IA 52317 3196656500

CLERMONT IMPLEMENT COMPANY 121 MILL STREET CLERMONT IA 52135 5634235206
DECORAH IMPLEMENT COMPANY 2203 STATE HWY 9 DECORAH IA 52101 5633822961

DYERSVILLE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 13843 ROUTE 136 DYERSVILLE IA 52040 5638752724
K. C. NIELSEN, LTD. 12140 440TH STREET LAURENS IA 50554 7128452643
K. C. NIELSEN, LTD. 2120 330TH STREET TITONKA IA 50480 5159282251
K. C. NIELSEN, LTD. 215 S. 8TH STREET MANSON IA 50563 7124693392
K. C. NIELSEN, LTD. 2228 220TH STREET HUMBOLDT IA 50548 5153322545
K. C. NIELSEN, LTD. 223 HERMAN STREET WOOLSTOCK IA 50599 5158395530
K. C. NIELSEN, LTD. 223 SOUTH MAIN KANAWHA IA 50447 6417628261
K. C. NIELSEN, LTD. 2603 MURRAY ROAD ESTHERVILLE IA 51334 7123627747
K. C. NIELSEN, LTD. 2613 HWY 18 EAST ALGONA IA 50511 5152953561
K. C. NIELSEN, LTD. 313 HIGHWAY 169 175 EAST HARCOURT IA 50544 5153545331
K. C. NIELSEN, LTD. 5 135TH STREET WEST BEND IA 50597 5158874511
K. C. NIELSEN, LTD. 715 1ST AVENUE NE BUFFALO CNTR IA 50424 6415622228
KIBBLE EQUIPMENT 1806 CENTRAL AVENUE NORTHWOOD IA 50459 6413241154
KIBBLE EQUIPMENT 2197 HWY 218 E OSAGE IA 50461 6417323719

MONTICELLO EQUIPMENT COMPANY 1047 SOUTH MAIN STREET MONTICELLO IA 52310 3194653515
P & K MIDWEST, INC. 1010 220TH AVENUE MAQUOKETA IA 52060 5636524730
P & K MIDWEST, INC. 1414 W 1ST SUMNER IA 50674 5635785115
P & K MIDWEST, INC. 1416 4TH STREET SW WAVERLY IA 50677 3193522426
P & K MIDWEST, INC. 1801 11TH ST DEWITT IA 52742 5636595031
P & K MIDWEST, INC. 2157 OLD LINCOLN HIGHWAY LOWDEN IA 52255 5639415393
P & K MIDWEST, INC. 2415 SERGEANT ROAD WATERLOO IA 50701 3192333553
P & K MIDWEST, INC. 7089 15TH AVENUE KEYSTONE IA 52249 3194423249
P & K MIDWEST, INC. 733 N. CENTER POINT ROAD HIAWATHA IA 52233 3193783337
P & K MIDWEST, INC. 787 WILCOX ROAD MT. VERNON IA 52314 3198958370

PYRAMID SERVICES, INC. 390 HIGHLAND AVENUE IOWA CITY IA 52240 3193372133
RIVER VALLEY TURF, INC. 21108 SCOTT PARK ROAD DAVENPORT IA 52807 5633861432

ROEDER OUTDOOR POWER 2580 ROCKDALE ROAD DUBUQUE IA 52003 5635562071
SINCLAIR TRACTOR 111 ANDERSON STREET BLOOMFIELD IA 52537 6416643500
SINCLAIR TRACTOR 12568 190TH STREET MEDIAPOLIS IA 52637 3199852173
SINCLAIR TRACTOR 1407 200TH AVENUE SIGOURNEY IA 52591 6416223838
SINCLAIR TRACTOR 1409 E AVENUE KALONA IA 52247 3196562291
SINCLAIR TRACTOR 1644 HIGHWAY 6 EAST WEST LIBERTY IA 52776 3196274323
SINCLAIR TRACTOR 2375 YANKEE AVENUE DURANT IA 52747 5637854457
SINCLAIR TRACTOR 23931 HIGHWAY 5 CENTERVILLE IA 52544 6414374100
SINCLAIR TRACTOR 2495 HIGHWAY 92 WASHINGTON IA 52353 3196536501
SINCLAIR TRACTOR 2808 W BURLINGTON AVE FAIRFIELD IA 52556 6414723868
SINCLAIR TRACTOR 3309 LUCAS STREET MUSCATINE IA 52761 5632643276
SINCLAIR TRACTOR 405 DENNING STREET HOUGHTON IA 52631 3194692451
SINCLAIR TRACTOR 600 HIGHWAY 78 WEST WINFIELD IA 52659 3192576236
SINCLAIR TRACTOR 804 S MADISON OTTUMWA IA 52501 6416824683

T.H.E. CO., INC. 1300 WEST WASHINGTON MT. PLEASANT IA 52641 3193853114
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 10100 DENNIS DRIVE URBANDALE IA 50322 5152539005
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 11213 HWY 14 GREENE IA 50636 6418234702
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 1306 SOUTH JEFFERSON ST INDIANOLA IA 50125 5159621234
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 1318 WEST STREET S GRINNELL IA 50112 6412366514
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 1401 S 17TH STREET OSKALOOSA IA 52577 6416722533
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 14460 US 65 IOWA FALLS IA 50126 6416486666
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 1468 WEST A AVENUE NEVADA IA 50201 5153822222
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 1502 G AVENUE GRUNDY CENTER IA 50638 3198245247
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 1556 HIGHWAY 14 KNOXVILLE IA 50138 6418280570
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 1611 HWY 65 HAMPTON IA 50441 6414562534
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 17551 KILLDEER AVENUE MASON CITY IA 50401 6414232412
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 1872 330TH STREET MADRID IA 50156 5157953400
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 1950 HIGHWAY 137 ALBIA IA 52531 6419327142
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 1962 E 29 TOLEDO IA 52342 6414845225
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 21071 180TH ST. CARROLL IA 51401 7127921400
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 22728 141ST DRIVE PERRY IA 50220 8005682381
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 3006 S CENTER STREET MARSHALLTOWN IA 50158 6417521527
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 30876 450TH STREET AVOCA IA 51521 7123436750
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 3130 255TH STREET SAC CITY IA 50583 7126624353
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 3151 JOPINE PLACE MISSOURI VLY IA 51555 7126424117
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 324 W. MAPLE HUBBARD IA 50122 6418642255
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 393 N. MARKET STREET AUDUBON IA 50025 7125634266
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 400 6TH STREET MANNING IA 51455 7126532574
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 455 WEST BROAD STREET STORY CITY IA 50248 5157334921
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 502 HIGHWAY 117 N COLFAX IA 50054 5156743565
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 505 ADAMS DRIVE DENISON IA 51442 7122634547
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 507 S ANKENY BLVD ANKENY IA 50023 5159640611
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 72 BUS BROWN DRIVE WOODBINE IA 51579 7126472702
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 900 BROAD STREET ADAIR IA 50002 6417423282

WAUKON IMPLEMENT 140 HWY 9 SW WAUKON IA 52172 5635683463
22113 Diamond Mowers Inc Right-of-Way Maintenance Equipment

Price List Agrivision 1950 Hwy 137 Albia IA 52531 641-932-7142
Agrivision 412 W Venburen Lenox IA 50851 641-333-2288
Agrivision 601 S 8th St Clarinda IA 51632 712-542-2106
Agrivision 802 E 1st St Leon IA 50144 641-446-4512
Agrivision 3106 274th Ave Hamburg IA 51640 712-382-1862
Agrivision 2405 North 4th St Red Oak IA 51566 712-623-4858
Agrivision 710 E Taylor Creston IA 50801 641-782-7032
Agrivision 1706 N John Wayne Dr Winterset IA 50273 515-462-3115
Agrivision 1306 S Jefferson St Indianola IA 50125 515-962-1234
Agrivision 58668 190th st Pacific Junction IA 51561 712-622-8217
Agrivision 1556 Hwy 14 Knoxville IA 50138 641-828-0570
Agrivision 40459 Pioneer Trail Macedonia IA 51549 712-486-2441
Agrivision 74235 Richland Road Massena IA 50853 712-779-2228

Capital City 5611 NW 2nd St Des Moines IA 50313 515-243-3353
Mark's Tractor & Implement 3787 Red Ball Road Osage IA 50461 641-732-5044
Mark's Tractor & Implement Hwy 3 Dumont IA 50625 641-857-2316

Murphy Tractor 5087 E. Broadway Ave. Des Moines IA 50317 515-263-0055
Murphy Tractor 1303 3rd Ave NW Fort Dodge IA 50501 515-576-3184
Murphy Tractor 4900 Harbor Dr. Sioux City IA 51102 712-252-2753
Murphy Tractor 3469 W Airline Highway Waterloo IA 50704 319-235-7085

Reiser Implement 740 9th St W Waukon IA 52172 563-568-4526
Roeder Brothers 900 State St Bellevue IA 52031 563-872-5527
Roeder Brothers 1176 200th Ave Maquoketa IA 52060 563-652-6701
Star Equipment 2950 6th St SW Cedar Rapids IA 52404 319-365-5139

Van Wall Equipment 1872 330th St Madrid IA 50156 515-795-3400
Van Wall Equipment 3006 S Center St Marshalltown IA 50158 641-752-1527
Van Wall Equipment 1318 W St S Grinnell IA 50112 641-236-6514
Van Wall Equipment 1468 W A Ave Nevada IA 50201 515-382-2222
Van Wall Equipment 502 Hwy 117 N Colfax IA 50054 515-674-3565
Van Wall Equipment 507 S Ankeny Blvd Ankeny IA 50021 515-964-0611
Van Wall Equipment 22728 141st Dr Perry IA 50220 515-465-5681
Van Wall Equipment 455 W Broad St Story City IA 50248 515-733-4821
Van Wall Equipment 1401 S 17th St Oskaloosa IA 52577 641-672-2533
Van Wall Equipment 1702 E 5th St Tama IA 52339 641-484-5225
Van Wall Equipment 10100 Dennis Dr Urbandale IA 50322 515-253-9005

https://bidopportunities.iowa.gov/Admin/DownloadContractDocument?id=edd43f5f-64bc-4359-8dc4-c998205bbd79
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22112 Husqvarna Ground Maintenance Equipment
Price List Acme Tools 1943 Blairs Ferry Road NE Cedar Rapids IA 52402 319-363-2211

Acme Tools 629 SW 9th Street Des Moines IA 50309 515-244-4189
AE Outdoor Power 5401 North Brady St Davenport IA 52807 563-940-0015
AE Outdoor Power 315 W Cherry St. North Liberty IA 52317 319-665-2260

Ames Outdoor Supply Inc 205 E. Lincolnway Ames IA 50010 515-232-2028
Asset Maintenance Group 831 Vernon Valley Dr. SE Cedar Rapids IA 52403 319-362-3710

Autolawn 230 Locust St. Dubuque IA 52001 563-580-8088
Brand New Engines, Inc 601 W South Street Tipton IA 52772 888-862-2386
Corwith Red Power Inc 301 1st St Corwith IA 50430 515-583-2364
Curt's Yard 'N' Gard'n 502 E Franklin St. Bloomfield IA 52537 641-664-2784

Dick's Tree Service 4394 Mt. Vernon Rd. SE Cedar Rapids IA 52403 319-365-8937
Fords Outdoor Power Equipment 101 East 2nd St. Packwood IA 52580 641-919-4899

Glenwood Farm Equipment 209 Coolidge St. Glenwood IA 51534 712-527-3155
Holtz Service & Small Engine 331 W. High Avoca IA 51521 712-343-2177

Humboldt Red Power, Inc. 2050 13th St N HUMBOLDT IA 50548 515-332-1702
Knoxville Farm & Home 1502 S. Lincoln St. KNOXVILLE IA 50138 641-842-5016
Koop's Sales & Service 1101 West 8th Street Vinton IA 52349 319-472-5055
Larry's Sales & Service 102 North Walnut NEW HAMPTON IA 50659 641-394-3876

Lawn Robotics 122 8th St. NE Waverly IA 50677 319-610-1959
Lengachers Samall Engine Sales & Service 21984 Heather Road Keosauqua IA 52565 319-293-3754

Marv's Outdoor Power Equipment 1106 8th St. SE Orange City IA 51041 712-737-3506
Mason City Red Power 221 8th St. MANSON IA 50563 712-332-1702
McGovern Hardware 2220 University Ave Dubuque IA 52001 563-582-8671

McRoberts Red Power 3080 Hwy 14 Greene IA 50636 641-823-4154
Mowbility Sales & Service 6575 NE 14th St. Des Moines IA 50313 515-289-2254
Mowbility Sales & Service 302 S. Clark St. Pella IA 50219 641-621-1425
Muscatine Lawn & Power 2020 Stewart Rd. Muscatine IA 52761 563-264-3768

New Hampton Red Power, Inc. 2205 240th St. NEW HAMPTON IA 50659 641-394-3178
North Iowa Lawn & Sport 809 Wisconsin St. CHARLES CITY IA 50616 641-631-0399
Olsen's Outdoor Power 10972 Kittyhawk Ave. Carroll IA 51401 712-775-4000
Olsen's Outdoor Power 2800 E. 7th St. Atlantic IA 50022 712-243-4867

Outdoor & More 2607 Center St. Cedar Falls IA 50613 319-277-1546
P&P Small Engine Inc. 2715 W University Ave. Des Moines IA 50317 515-265-8889

Skoglund Auto & Power 202 W. Skillet Dayton IA 50530 515-547-2416
Western Red Power Stores, Inc. 101 130th Street WEST BEND IA 50597 712-887-7787

Witt's Small Engine Service 2316 16th Ave Clinton IA 52732 563-243-8322
22196 Hustler Turf Equipment Ground Maintenance Equipment

Price List Ace Engine & Parts Distr. 413 Chambers St Sioux City IA 51101 712 252 5800
Ace Engine & Parts Distribution 413 Chambers St Sioux City IA 51101 712 252 5800
Andys Small Engine Salvage 1009 Broad St Inwood IA 51240 605 214 1201
Belzer Equipment 600 Highway 34 W Albia IA 52531 641 932 7838
Big Foot Enterprises 1324 220th St Ionia IA 50645 641 394 3841
Bills Tractor & Truck Repair 430 E Oak St Monticello IA 52310 319 480 5044
Bloomfield True Value 211 Weaver Rd Bloomfield IA 52537 641 664 3511
Bomgaars Corporate Office 1805 Zenith Dr Sioux City IA 51103 712 226 5000
Bomgaars Sioux City East 5901 Gordon Dr Sioux City IA 51106 712 224 3000
Bomgaars Sioux City Hamilton 1732 Hamilton Boulevard Sioux City IA 51103 712 226 5200
Burco Sales 1537 Kentucky Ave Independence IA 50644 319 334 4717
Burns Inc 1608 230th Street Manchester IA 52057 563 581 7385
C&C Harley Davidson 130 E Lincoln Ave Chariton IA 50049 641 774 7494
Cannon Sales & Service 1304 W South St Mount Ayr IA 50854 641 344 7343
Chappys Repair LLC 1000 10th St SW Cedar Rapids IA 52404 319 241 4648
Cornbelt Equipment & Supply 523 E 3rd St Spencer IA 51301 712 834 2661
Creston True Value & Rental 801 W Townline St Creston IA 50801 641 782 2882
Deans Auto Sales 311 13th St S Humboldt IA 50548 515 604 6333
Dickel Duit Outdoor Power, Inc. 2227 State Highway 48 Red Oak IA 51566 712 623 9343
E-Z Sales & Engineering 1869 Highway 1 Washington IA 52353 319 653 2266
Fast City, Inc. 2449 Iwv Rd SW Oxford IA 52322 319 545 2795
Fat Guys Motorsports 102 W Highway 30 Lisbon IA 52253 319 408 1004
Frederick Welding & Sales 4795 C Ave Marcus IA 51035 712 376 4543
Glenwood Farm Equipment 209 Coolidge Street Glenwood IA 51534 712 527 3155
Green Giant Lawn Care LLC 1326 S 16th St Clarinda IA 51632 712 542 2068
Greenfield True Value 506 SE 6th St Greenfield IA 50849 641 743 8282
Haley Equipment (Rockwell) 1101 E High St Rockwell City IA 50579 712 297 7600
Haley Equipment Inc 19504 Highway 30 W Carroll IA 51401 712 792 3724
Iowa Lake Sales & Service 1321 Highway 15 Armstrong IA 50514 712 864 3726
Irv's Repair Inc (Camanche) 2004 Camanche Ave Clinton IA 52732 563 593 0643
Irv's Repair, Inc. (Clinton) 4160 170th St Clinton IA 52732 563 593 0643
J W Repair 2050 460th St Ireton IA 51027 712 541 4494
John's Repair 38123 Highway 13 Strawberry Point IA 52076 563 933 6192
K & A Farm Equipment Inc 437 W Mission St Strawberry Point IA 52076 563 933 2162
Keims Repair 17348 Kelp Ave Bloomfield IA 52537 641 664 1245
Kromminga Motors, Inc. (Maquoketa) 1014 E Platt St Maquoketa IA 52060 563 652 2428
Kromminga Motors, Inc. (Monticello) 1810 S Main St Monticello IA 52310 319 465 5443
Kromminga Motors, Inc. (Vinton) 1006 W 4th St Vinton IA 52349 319 472 4701
Lengachers Small Engine 21984 Heather Rd Keosauqua IA 52565 319 293 3754
Linde Equipment Co., Inc. 108 Idaho St Glidden IA 51443 712 659 3725
Matthews Repair 2202 Washington Ave Iowa Falls IA 50126 641 316 1086
Miller Farm Supply 304 Main Elliott IA 51532 712 767 2273
Mills Mid-Iowa Machinery LLC 2087 Carter Dr Pella IA 50219 641 627 5648
Mowers Plus (Wellman) 3379 320th St Wellman IA 52356 319 430 3303
Muscatine Lawn and Power, LLC 2020 Stewart Rd Muscatine IA 52761 563 264 3768
Mutt and Peas Autoland Inc 901 W 2nd Ave Indianola IA 50125 515 961 2886
Mutt and Peas Autoland Inc 901 W 2nd Ave Indianola IA 50125 515 961 2886
North Central Sales & Service 16570 370th St Forest City IA 50436 641 581 3545
OPE Service Center 2727 Myrtle St Sioux City IA 51103 712 224 2715
Outdoor & More, Inc. 2607 Center St Cedar Falls IA 50613 319 277 1546
P & P Small Engines, Inc. 2715 E University Ave Des Moines IA 50317 515 265 8889
Randys Mowers & More LLC 2002 21st St Eldora IA 50627 641 858 3201
Riverfront Repair 2434 S Ave Clarinda IA 51632 712 370 1816
Rolling Hills Small Eng Serv 800 W Fergurson Road Shenandoah IA 51601 712 246 2553
Schmitt Implement Corp. 23044 Route 52 N Holy Cross IA 52053 563 870 2665
Skoglund Auto & Power 202 W Skillet Ave Dayton IA 50530 515 547 2756
Smith Quality Rental Inc 2026 1st Ave E Newton IA 50208 641 792 8290
Steffeny Mowers & Small Engine 914 S Main St Traer IA 50675 319 478 2737
Stevenson Hardware LLC 116 S Main St Holstein IA 51025 712 368 2122
Superior Equipment & Rental (Milford) 504 Terrace Park Blvd Milford IA 51351 712 332 5333
Superior Equipment & Rental (Sheldon) 2231 Park St Sheldon IA 51201 712 324 5114
The Muffler Center 2907 5th Ave S Ft Dodge IA 50501 515 576 7124
The Shack of All Trades, LLC 2520 Underwood Ave Ainsworth IA 52201 319 657 3000
The Sled Shed 1626 Burton Ave Waterloo IA 50703 319 232 8864
Ultimate Lawn & Power 1309 SW 7th St Atlantic IA 50022 712 243 4864
Vaske Sales & Service 1101 390th St Bancroft IA 50517 515 885 2002
Volkert Sales 1115 4th Ave S Denison IA 51442 712 263 8990
Volkert Sales LC 1115 4th Ave S Denison IA 51442 712 263 8990
Wallace Auto Supply (Stuart) 1303 S Division St Stuart IA 50250 515 523 2308
Windridge Implements, L.L.C. (Cresco) 809 2nd Ave SW Cresco IA 52136 563 547 3688
Windridge Implements, L.L.C. (Decorah) 2073 State Highway 9 Decorah IA 52101 563 382 3613
Windridge Implements, L.L.C. (Elkader) 105 Gunner Road Elkader IA 52043 563-245-2636
Woodford Equipment, Inc. 2107 25th St Emmetsburg IA 50536 712 852 3003
Z Line LTD 2095 US Business Highway 30 Tama IA 52339 641 484 6214

22011 JCB Inc Medium Duty Construction Equipment
Price List Elwood JCB 1855 F52 Trail Williamsburg IA 52361 319-655-8200

Global Equipment 3764 US 75 Ave. Sioux Center IA 51250 712-449-6293
Hawke & Company 1605 3rd Ave. Alton IA 51003 866-260-9619

Roeder Brothers 900 State St Bellevue IA 52031 563-872-5527
Roeder Brothers 1176 200th Ave Maquoketa IA 52060 563-652-6701

Rueters Red Power 2425 NE 126th Ave Elkhart IA 50073 515-367-3054
Rueters Red Power 1827 Tieken Dr Osceola IA 50213 641-223-8171
Rueters Red Power HWY 30 W Grand Junction IA 50107 515-738-2571
Rueters Red Power 1803 Radiant Road Carroll IA 51401 712-792-9294
Rueters Red Power 1132 31st Ave Council Bluffs IA 51401 712-366-5221
Rueters Red Power 4730 South York Street Sioux City IA 51106 712-266-3832

Windridge Implements 809 2nd Ave SW Cresco IA 52136 563-547-3688
Windridge Implements 105 Gunder Road Elkader IA 52043 563-245-2636

https://bidopportunities.iowa.gov/Admin/DownloadContractDocument?id=fb597be7-03ae-4de1-8509-cef99490a310
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Windridge Implements 2073 State HWY 9 Decorah IA 52101 563-382-3614
22147 John Deere Shared Services Construction Equipment

Price List AGRIVISION EQUIPMENT GROUP  2220 IA-175                 ONAWA                       IA 51040     712-423-2337
AGRIVISION EQUIPMENT GROUP  3106 274TH AVENUE           HAMBURG                     IA 51640     712-382-1862
AGRIVISION EQUIPMENT GROUP  40459 PIONEER TRAIL         MACEDONIA                   IA 51549     712-486-2441
AGRIVISION EQUIPMENT GROUP  58668 190TH STREET          PACIFIC JUNCT               IA 51561     712-622-8223
AGRIVISION EQUIPMENT GROUP  74235 RICHLAND ROAD         MASSENA                     IA 50853     712-779-2228
AGRIVISION EQUIPMENT GROUP  1849 HIGHWAY 20 WEST        LAWTON                      IA 51030     712-944-5168
AGRIVISION EQUIPMENT GROUP  5671 460TH STREET           PAULLINA                    IA 51046     712-448-3444
AGRIVISION EQUIPMENT GROUP  132 25TH STREET NE          SIOUX CENTER                IA 51250     712-722-2834
AGRIVISION EQUIPMENT GROUP  2405 NORTH 4TH STREET       RED OAK                     IA 51566     712-623-4858
AGRIVISION EQUIPMENT GROUP  412 WEST VANBUREN           LENOX                       IA 50851     641-333-2288
AGRIVISION EQUIPMENT GROUP  601 S. 8TH STREET           CLARINDA                    IA 51632     712-542-2106
AGRIVISION EQUIPMENT GROUP  710 EAST TAYLOR             CRESTON                     IA 50801     641-782-7032
AGRIVISION EQUIPMENT GROUP  1200 EAST HIGHWAY 92        WINTERSET                   IA 50273     515-462-3115
AGRIVISION EQUIPMENT GROUP  802 E. 1ST STREET           LEON                        IA 50144     641-446-4512
AGRIVISION EQUIPMENT GROUP, 3151 JOPINE PLACE           MISSOURI VLY                IA 51555     712-642-4117
AGRIVISION EQUIPMENT GROUP, 1850 KEY AVENUE SW          LE MARS                     IA 51031     712-546-5168
BODENSTEINER IMPLEMENT CO.  24125 HIGHWAY 13 NORTH      ELKADER                     IA 52043     563-245-2470
BODENSTEINER IMPLEMENT CO.  2037 200TH ST               NEW HAMPTON                 IA 50659     641-394-3061
BODENSTEINER IMPLEMENT CO.  9724 US 63                  LIME SPRINGS                IA 52155     563-547-2152
BODENSTEINER IMPLEMENT CO.  1900 S FREDERICK AVE        OELWEIN                     IA 50662     319-283-4371
BODENSTEINER IMPLEMENT CO.  1965 290TH STREET           ROWLEY                      IA 52329     319-938-2222

C & B OPERATIONS, LLC 1064 590TH STREET STORM LAKE IA 50588 7127325376
C & B OPERATIONS, LLC 1712 DEERE DRIVE SIBLEY IA 51249 7127543741
C & B OPERATIONS, LLC 22 LAKELAND ROAD LAKE PARK IA 51347 7128323686
C & B OPERATIONS, LLC 3740 HIGHWAY 71 SPENCER IA 51301 7122625870
C & B OPERATIONS, LLC 5698 STATE HIGHWAY 175 IDA GROVE IA 51445 7123643105
CITY TRACTOR CO., INC. 645 PENN COURT NORTH LIBERTY IA 52317 3196656500

CLERMONT IMPLEMENT COMPANY 121 MILL STREET CLERMONT IA 52135 5634235206
DECORAH IMPLEMENT COMPANY 2203 STATE HWY 9 DECORAH IA 52101 5633822961

DYERSVILLE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 13843 ROUTE 136 DYERSVILLE IA 52040 5638752724
K. C. NIELSEN, LTD. 12140 440TH STREET LAURENS IA 50554 7128452643
K. C. NIELSEN, LTD. 2120 330TH STREET TITONKA IA 50480 5159282251
K. C. NIELSEN, LTD. 215 S. 8TH STREET MANSON IA 50563 7124693392
K. C. NIELSEN, LTD. 2228 220TH STREET HUMBOLDT IA 50548 5153322545
K. C. NIELSEN, LTD. 223 HERMAN STREET WOOLSTOCK IA 50599 5158395530
K. C. NIELSEN, LTD. 223 SOUTH MAIN KANAWHA IA 50447 6417628261
K. C. NIELSEN, LTD. 2603 MURRAY ROAD ESTHERVILLE IA 51334 7123627747
K. C. NIELSEN, LTD. 2613 HWY 18 EAST ALGONA IA 50511 5152953561
K. C. NIELSEN, LTD. 313 HIGHWAY 169 175 EAST HARCOURT IA 50544 5153545331
K. C. NIELSEN, LTD. 5 135TH STREET WEST BEND IA 50597 5158874511
K. C. NIELSEN, LTD. 715 1ST AVENUE NE BUFFALO CNTR IA 50424 6415622228
KIBBLE EQUIPMENT 1806 CENTRAL AVENUE NORTHWOOD IA 50459 6413241154
KIBBLE EQUIPMENT 2197 HWY 218 E OSAGE IA 50461 6417323719
Martin Equipment 9151 E Tamarack Dr Dubuque IA 52003 563-588-1950
Martin Equipment 2900 6th St SW Cedar Rapids IA 52404 319-365-0515
Martin Equipment 3720 85th Ave W Rock Island IL 61201 309-787-6108

MONTICELLO EQUIPMENT COMPANY 1047 SOUTH MAIN STREET MONTICELLO IA 52310 3194653515
Murphy Tractor 5087 E Broadway Ave Des Moines IA 50317 515-263-0055
Murphy Tractor 1303 3rd Ave NW Fort Dodge IA 50501 515-576-3184
Murphy Tractor 4900 Harbor Dr Sioux City IA 51102 712-252-2753
Murphy Tractor 3469 W Airline Hwy Waterloo IA 50704 319-240-6626
Murphy Tractor 9751 S. 148th St Omaha NE 68138 402-894-1889

P & K MIDWEST, INC. 1010 220TH AVENUE MAQUOKETA IA 52060 5636524730
P & K MIDWEST, INC. 1414 W 1ST SUMNER IA 50674 5635785115
P & K MIDWEST, INC. 1416 4TH STREET SW WAVERLY IA 50677 3193522426
P & K MIDWEST, INC. 1801 11TH ST DEWITT IA 52742 5636595031
P & K MIDWEST, INC. 2157 OLD LINCOLN HIGHWAY LOWDEN IA 52255 5639415393
P & K MIDWEST, INC. 2415 SERGEANT ROAD WATERLOO IA 50701 3192333553
P & K MIDWEST, INC. 7089 15TH AVENUE KEYSTONE IA 52249 3194423249
P & K MIDWEST, INC. 733 N. CENTER POINT ROAD HIAWATHA IA 52233 3193783337
P & K MIDWEST, INC. 787 WILCOX ROAD MT. VERNON IA 52314 3198958370

PYRAMID SERVICES, INC. 390 HIGHLAND AVENUE IOWA CITY IA 52240 3193372133
RIVER VALLEY TURF, INC. 21108 SCOTT PARK ROAD DAVENPORT IA 52807 5633861432

ROEDER OUTDOOR POWER 2580 ROCKDALE ROAD DUBUQUE IA 52003 5635562071
SINCLAIR TRACTOR 111 ANDERSON STREET BLOOMFIELD IA 52537 6416643500
SINCLAIR TRACTOR 12568 190TH STREET MEDIAPOLIS IA 52637 3199852173
SINCLAIR TRACTOR 1407 200TH AVENUE SIGOURNEY IA 52591 6416223838
SINCLAIR TRACTOR 1409 E AVENUE KALONA IA 52247 3196562291
SINCLAIR TRACTOR 1644 HIGHWAY 6 EAST WEST LIBERTY IA 52776 3196274323
SINCLAIR TRACTOR 2375 YANKEE AVENUE DURANT IA 52747 5637854457
SINCLAIR TRACTOR 23931 HIGHWAY 5 CENTERVILLE IA 52544 6414374100
SINCLAIR TRACTOR 2495 HIGHWAY 92 WASHINGTON IA 52353 3196536501
SINCLAIR TRACTOR 2808 W BURLINGTON AVE FAIRFIELD IA 52556 6414723868
SINCLAIR TRACTOR 3309 LUCAS STREET MUSCATINE IA 52761 5632643276
SINCLAIR TRACTOR 405 DENNING STREET HOUGHTON IA 52631 3194692451
SINCLAIR TRACTOR 600 HIGHWAY 78 WEST WINFIELD IA 52659 3192576236
SINCLAIR TRACTOR 804 S MADISON OTTUMWA IA 52501 6416824683

T.H.E. CO., INC. 1300 WEST WASHINGTON MT. PLEASANT IA 52641 3193853114
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 10100 DENNIS DRIVE URBANDALE IA 50322 5152539005
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 11213 HWY 14 GREENE IA 50636 6418234702
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 1468 WEST A AVENUE NEVADA IA 50201 5153822222
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 1502 G AVENUE GRUNDY CENTER IA 50638 3198245247
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 1611 HWY 65 HAMPTON IA 50441 6414562534
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 17551 KILLDEER AVENUE MASON CITY IA 50401 6414232412
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 1872 330TH STREET MADRID IA 50156 5157953400
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 1950 HIGHWAY 137 ALBIA IA 52531 6419327142
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 1962 E 29 TOLEDO IA 52342 6414845225
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 21071 180TH ST. CARROLL IA 51401 7127921400
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 22728 141ST DRIVE PERRY IA 50220 8005682381
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 3130 255TH STREET SAC CITY IA 50583 7126624353
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 1306 SOUTH JEFFERSON ST INDIANOLA IA 50125 5159621234
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 1318 WEST STREET S GRINNELL IA 50112 6412366514
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 1401 S 17TH STREET OSKALOOSA IA 52577 6416722533
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 14460 US 65 IOWA FALLS IA 50126 6416486666
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 1556 HIGHWAY 14 KNOXVILLE IA 50138 6418280570
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 1962 E 29 TOLEDO IA 52342 6414845225
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 22728 141ST DRIVE PERRY IA 50220 5154655681
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 3006 S CENTER STREET MARSHALLTOWN IA 50158 6417521527
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 30876 450TH STREET AVOCA IA 51521 7123436750
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 324 W. MAPLE HUBBARD IA 50122 6418642255
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 393 N. MARKET STREET AUDUBON IA 50025 7125634266
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 400 6TH STREET MANNING IA 51455 7126532574
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 455 WEST BROAD STREET STORY CITY IA 50248 5157334921
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 502 HIGHWAY 117 N COLFAX IA 50054 5156743565
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 505 ADAMS DRIVE DENISON IA 51442 7122634547
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 507 S ANKENY BLVD ANKENY IA 50023 5159640611
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 72 BUS BROWN DRIVE WOODBINE IA 51579 7126472702
VAN-WALL EQUIPMENT, INC. 900 BROAD STREET ADAIR IA 50002 6417423282

WAUKON IMPLEMENT 140 HWY 9 SW WAUKON IA 52172 5635683463
22141 Land Pride Road Right-of-Way Equipment

Kubota Price List Alta Implement Company, Inc. Alta IA 712-284-1131   
Land Pride Price List Belzer Equipment, Inc. Albia IA 641-932-7838   

Bobcat Of Ames Ames IA 515-956-3560   
Bobcat Of Iowa City Iowa City IA 319-248-1130   
Brunkan Equipment Worthington IA 563-855-2434   

Bryan Heavy Equipment Inc. Oelwein IA 319-283-2345   
Capital City Equipment Des Moines IA 515-635-0161   

Central Iowa Farm Store, Inc. Marshalltown IA 641-753-3996   
City Tractor Co, Inc. North Liberty IA 319-665-6500   

Cove Equipment Moscow IA 563-946-2112   
Deike Implement Co. Waverly IA 319-352-1117   

Del Clay Farm Equipment, LLC Edgewood IA
Del-Clay Farm Equipment Edgewood IA 563-928-6445   

https://bidopportunities.iowa.gov/Admin/DownloadContractDocument?id=44b4e8d8-de7b-47ad-9bf8-719dd214bd8c
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Gary's Tractor & Implement Waukon IA 563-568-3509   
Graber Services, Ltd. Lockridge IA 319-696-2821   

Greiner Implement Company Ottumwa IA 641-683-1691   
J.J. Nichting Company, Inc. Pilot Grove IA 319-469-4461   
J.J. Nichting Company, Inc. Grinnell IA

J.J. Nichting Company, Inc.-Si Sigourney IA 641-622-3440   
J.P. Scherrman, Inc. Farley IA 563-744-3393   

Keim Farm Equipment, Inc. Hamburg IA 712-382-2744   
Kromminga Motors, Inc.-Montice Monticello IA 319-465-5443   
Kromminga Motors, Inc.-Vinton Vinton IA 319-472-4701   

Kunau Implement Co. Preston IA 563-689-3311   
Kunau Implement Co.-Dewitt Dewitt IA 563-659-2866   

Lang Diesel, Inc. Council Bluffs IA
Lindeman Tractor, Inc. Atlantic IA 712-243-3735   
Lowry Equipment, Inc. Montezuma IA 641-623-3837   

Mark's Tractor & Implement,Inc Osage IA 641-732-5044   
Midwest, Honda, Suzuki, Kubota Sioux City IA 712-255-7955   

Morning Sun Farm Implement,Inc Morning Sun IA 319-868-7586   
New Tec, Inc. Spencer IA 712.429.0505   

P & K Midwest, Inc. Mt. Vernon IA 580-237-2199x8
Pocahontas Equipment Co., LLC Pocahontas IA 712-335-4552   

Prairie Ag Supply, Inc. Prairie City IA 515-994-3200   
R & J Material Handling Ft Dodge IA 515-955-3400   
Rexco Equipment, Inc. Cedar Rapids IA 319-393-2820   

Rexco Equipment, Inc.-Davenpor Davenport IA 563-381-1200   
Robinson Implement, Inc. Irwin IA 712-782-3171   

Roeder Outdoor Power Dubuque IA 563-557-1184   
Rueter's Grand Junction IA 515-738-2571   

Rueter's-Carroll Carroll IA 712-792-9294   
Sinclair Tractor # 1 Muscatine IA 563-264-3276   

Sinclair Tractor # 10 Bloomfield IA 641-664-3500   
Sinclair Tractor # 11 Centerville IA 641-437-4100   
Sinclair Tractor # 12 Kalona IA 319-656-2291   
Sinclair Tractor # 2 Durant IA 563-785-4457   
Sinclair Tractor # 3 Mediapolis IA 319-985-2173   
Sinclair Tractor # 4 Winfield IA 319-257-6236   
Sinclair Tractor # 5 Houghton IA 319-469-2451   
Sinclair Tractor # 6 Washington IA 319-653-6501   
Sinclair Tractor # 7 Fairfield IA 641-472-3868   
Sinclair Tractor # 8 Ottumwa IA 641-682-4683   
Sinclair Tractor # 9 Sigourney IA 641-622-3838   

Sundown Equipment, L.L.C. Bevington IA 515-462-3800   
Titan Machinery, Inc-Avoca Avoca IA 712-343-6351   

Titan Machinery, Inc-Blairstow Blairstown IA 319-454-6281   
Titan Machinery, Inc-Center Pt Center Point IA 319-849-3889   
Titan Machinery, Inc-Greenfiel Greenfield IA 641-743-6113   

Titan Machinery, Inc-Grundy Ce Grundy Center IA 319-824-3803   
Titan Machinery, Inc-Pella Pella IA 641-628-2131   

Titan Machinery, Inc-Williams Williams IA 800-657-4750   
Titan Machinery,Inc.-Lake Park Lake Park IA

Town & Country Implement, Inc. Rock Valley IA 712-476-2731   
Van Wall Equipment, Inc.-Urban Urbandale IA 515-253-9005   

Vetter Equipment Company-Audub Audubon IA 712-563-4219   
Vetter Equipment Company-Clari Clarinda IA 712-542-5147   

Vetter Equipment Company-Coryd Corydon IA 641-872-2000   
Vetter Equipment Company-Denis Denison IA 712-263-4637   
Vetter Equipment Company-Ida G Ida Grove IA 712-364-3184   
Vetter Equipment Company-India Indianola IA 515-961-2541   

Vetter Equipment Company-Mtayr Mt Ayr IA 641-464-3268   
Vetter Equipment Company-Nevad Nevada IA 515-382-5496   
Vetter Equipment Company-Onawa Onawa IA 712-423-1069   
Vetter Equipment Company-Storm Storm Lake IA 712-732-4252   

Whipp Sales & Service, Inc. Clarinda IA 712-542-5114   
22125 New Holland Agriculture Construction Equipment

Price List ALTA IMPLEMENT COMPANY, INC. 315 EAST HIGHWAY 7 ALTA IA 51002 712-284-1131
BAUMLER IMPLEMENTS, INC. 1306 HIGHWAY 150 SOUTH WEST UNION IA 52175 563-422-3835

BELZER EQUIPMENT, INC. HIWAY 34 WEST ALBIA IA 52531 641-932-7838
BENNETT FARM EQUIPMENT, INC. 1288 307TH STREET MOSCOW IA 52760 563-946-2112
BENNETT FARM EQUIPMENT, INC. 2506 COLUMBUS STREET COLUMBUS CITY IA 52737 319-728-2424
CENTRAL IOWA FARM STORE, INC. 203 IOWA AVE W MARSHALLTOWN IA 50158 641-753-3996

CLET KOSHATKA FARM EQUIPMENT, INC. 3354 100TH STREET PROTIVIN IA 52163 563-569-8636
COLTRAIN, RICHARD L. 2066 HIGHWAY 5 SOUTH ALBIA IA 52531 641-932-2745

DEE IMPLEMENT OF WAUKON, INC. 889 9TH ST NW WAUKON IA 52172 563-568-4511
DEITERING BROS., INC. 1109 - 360TH STREET BANCROFT IA 50517 515-885-2314

FRANZEN SALES & SERVICE, LTD. 2724 STATE HWY 24 FORT ATKINSON IA 52144 563-534-2724
FUNKE, INC. 1003 210th AVENUE  (HWY 3 EAST) EDGEWOOD IA 52042 563-928-6445

HALEY EQUIPMENT, INC. 1101 E HIGH ST ROCKWELL CITY IA 50579 712-297-7600
HALEY EQUIPMENT, INC. 19504 HWY 30 WEST CARROLL IA 51401 712-792-3724

HELLE FARM EQUIPMENT, INC. 14155 Rt. 136 North DYERSVILLE IA 52040 563-875-7154
HUSS IMPLEMENT CO. 814 S PLEASANT STREET LA MOTTE IA 52054 563-773-2231

KROMMINGA MOTORS, INC. 1810 SOUTH MAIN ST MONTICELLO IA 52310 319-465-5443
KROMMINGA MOTORS, INC. 1006 WEST 4TH STREET VINTON IA 52349 319-472-4701

KRUSEMAN IMPLEMENT, INC. 102 FIRST AVENUE SULLY IA 50251 641-594-3702
KUNAU IMPLEMENT CO. 2114 270th Avenue DE WITT IA 52742 563-659-2866
KUNAU IMPLEMENT CO. 420 W WHITE STREET PRESTON IA 52069 563-689-3311

LANG DIESEL INC 25958 MCPHERSON AVE COUNCIL BLUFFS IA 51503 712-566-2262
LINDEMAN TRACTOR, INC. 715 West 7th Street ATLANTIC IA 50022 712-243-3735

O'BRIEN COUNTY IMPLEMENT, INC. 111 COUNTRY CLUB ROAD SHELDON IA 51201 712-324-4871
OLSEN IMPLEMENT, INC. 2015 HIGHWAY 9 WEST OSAGE IA 50461 641-732-5601

RUETER & ZENOR CO. 2425 NE 126TH AVE ELKHART IA 50073 515-367-3054
RUETER & ZENOR CO. 1827 TIEKEN DR. OSCEOLA IA 50213 641-223-8187

SWARTZROCK IMPLEMENT CO., INC. 2192 OLD HIGHWAY RD CHARLES CITY IA 50616 641-228-5714
TITAN MACHINERY INC. 112 HIGHWAY 140 NORTH KINGSLEY IA 51028 712-378-3731
TITAN MACHINERY INC. 16897 MADISON AVENUE LE MARS IA 51031 712-435-4238

TOWN & COUNTRY IMPLEMENT, INC. 3105 EAGLE AVENUE ROCK VALLEY IA 51247 712-476-2731
WHIPP SALES & SERVICE, INC. 701 SOUTH 8TH STREET CLARINDA IA 51632 712-542-5114

22126 New Holland Agriculture Ground Maintenance Equipment
Price List ALTA IMPLEMENT COMPANY, INC. 315 EAST HIGHWAY 7 ALTA IA 51002 712-284-1131

BAUMLER IMPLEMENTS, INC. 1306 HIGHWAY 150 SOUTH WEST UNION IA 52175 563-422-3835
BELZER EQUIPMENT, INC. HIWAY 34 WEST ALBIA IA 52531 641-932-7838

BENNETT FARM EQUIPMENT, INC. 1288 307TH STREET MOSCOW IA 52760 563-946-2112
BENNETT FARM EQUIPMENT, INC. 2506 COLUMBUS STREET COLUMBUS CITY IA 52737 319-728-2424
CENTRAL IOWA FARM STORE, INC. 203 IOWA AVE W MARSHALLTOWN IA 50158 641-753-3996

CLET KOSHATKA FARM EQUIPMENT, INC. 3354 100TH STREET PROTIVIN IA 52163 563-569-8636
COLTRAIN, RICHARD L. 2066 HIGHWAY 5 SOUTH ALBIA IA 52531 641-932-2745

DEE IMPLEMENT OF WAUKON, INC. 889 9TH ST NW WAUKON IA 52172 563-568-4511
DEITERING BROS., INC. 1109 - 360TH STREET BANCROFT IA 50517 515-885-2314

FRANZEN SALES & SERVICE, LTD. 2724 STATE HWY 24 FORT ATKINSON IA 52144 563-534-2724
FUNKE, INC. 1003 210th AVENUE  (HWY 3 EAST) EDGEWOOD IA 52042 563-928-6445

HALEY EQUIPMENT, INC. 1101 E HIGH ST ROCKWELL CITY IA 50579 712-297-7600
HALEY EQUIPMENT, INC. 19504 HWY 30 WEST CARROLL IA 51401 712-792-3724

HELLE FARM EQUIPMENT, INC. 14155 Rt. 136 North DYERSVILLE IA 52040 563-875-7154
HUSS IMPLEMENT CO. 814 S PLEASANT STREET LA MOTTE IA 52054 563-773-2231

KROMMINGA MOTORS, INC. 1810 SOUTH MAIN ST MONTICELLO IA 52310 319-465-5443
KROMMINGA MOTORS, INC. 1006 WEST 4TH STREET VINTON IA 52349 319-472-4701

KRUSEMAN IMPLEMENT, INC. 102 FIRST AVENUE SULLY IA 50251 641-594-3702
KUNAU IMPLEMENT CO. 2114 270th Avenue DE WITT IA 52742 563-659-2866
KUNAU IMPLEMENT CO. 420 W WHITE STREET PRESTON IA 52069 563-689-3311

LANG DIESEL INC 25958 MCPHERSON AVE COUNCIL BLUFFS IA 51503 712-566-2262
LINDEMAN TRACTOR, INC. 715 West 7th Street ATLANTIC IA 50022 712-243-3735

O'BRIEN COUNTY IMPLEMENT, INC. 111 COUNTRY CLUB ROAD SHELDON IA 51201 712-324-4871
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OLSEN IMPLEMENT, INC. 2015 HIGHWAY 9 WEST OSAGE IA 50461 641-732-5601
RUETER & ZENOR CO. 2425 NE 126TH AVE ELKHART IA 50073 515-367-3054
RUETER & ZENOR CO. 1827 TIEKEN DR. OSCEOLA IA 50213 641-223-8187

SWARTZROCK IMPLEMENT CO., INC. 2192 OLD HIGHWAY RD CHARLES CITY IA 50616 641-228-5714
TITAN MACHINERY INC. 112 HIGHWAY 140 NORTH KINGSLEY IA 51028 712-378-3731
TITAN MACHINERY INC. 16897 MADISON AVENUE LE MARS IA 51031 712-435-4238

TOWN & COUNTRY IMPLEMENT, INC. 3105 EAGLE AVENUE ROCK VALLEY IA 51247 712-476-2731
WHIPP SALES & SERVICE, INC. 701 SOUTH 8TH STREET CLARINDA IA 51632 712-542-5114

22110 Schulte Right-of-Way Maintenance Equipment
Price List Schulte Industries 901 W. Central Ave. Lake Wales FL 33853 800-404-6044

22148 Tiger Corporation Right-of-Way Maintenance Equipment
Price List Mid Country Machinery 3478 5th Ave. South Fort Dodge IA 50501 515-574-2302

22127 Toro Company Landscape & Ground Maintenance Equipment
Price List MTI Distributing 3841 SE Capital Circle Grimes IA 50111 515-661-6800

22202 Vermeer Manufacturing Tree Maintenance Equipment
Price List Vermeer Manufacturing 661 Highway T14 Pella IA 50219 641-628-2000

Vermeer Manufacturing 4858 D Ave. Marcus IA 51035 712-376-2310
Vermeer Manufacturing 101 W. Commerce Blvd. Tipton IA 52772 563-886-2444
Vermeer Manufacturing 22025 221st ST. Glenwood IA 51534 712-302-9100
Vermeer Manufacturing 6678 NE 14th St. Des Moines IA 50313 515-706-2500
Vermeer Manufacturing 1107 S. Grand Ave. Charles City IA 50616 515-832-0600

22278 Vermeer Manufacturing Public Utility Equipment
Price List Vermeer Manufacturing 661 Highway T14 Pella IA 50219 641-628-2000

Vermeer Manufacturing 4858 D Ave. Marcus IA 51035 712-376-2310
Vermeer Manufacturing 101 W. Commerce Blvd. Tipton IA 52772 563-886-2444
Vermeer Manufacturing 22025 221st ST. Glenwood IA 51534 712-302-9100
Vermeer Manufacturing 6678 NE 14th St. Des Moines IA 50313 515-706-2500
Vermeer Manufacturing 1107 S. Grand Ave. Charles City IA 50616 515-832-0600

22117 Volvo Construction Equipment Heavy Construction Equipment

Price List Housby Heavy Equipment 4410 SE Four Mile Drive Ankeny IA 50021 515-964-2762
Discount off MSRP Housby Heavy Equipment 4747 NE 14th St. Des Moines IA 50313 515-266-2666

Housby Heavy Equipment 900 E. Highway 30 CARROLL IA 51401 712-792-8593
Housby Heavy Equipment 1840 Commercial Drive Walford IA 52351 319-365-9155

22257 Ziegler Caterpillar Equipment
Price List Ziegler 951 Park Drive Atlantic Atlantic IA 50022 877-547-3819

Ziegler 3366 5th Ave S Fort Dodge IA 50501 800-342-1848
Ziegler 11490 265th St Mason City IA 50401 800-342-1849
Ziegler 308 N Lawler Postville IA 52162 800-562-0889
Ziegler 102 Crossroads Dr Sheldon IA 50501 855-344-5604
Ziegler 5300 Harbor Dr Sioux City IA 51111 800-342-1847
Ziegler 22761 US 71 Maryville MO 64468 800-589-2426
Ziegler 1819 McCloud Ave. New Hampton IA 50659 855-915-2986
Ziegler 1500 Ziegler Dr. NW Altoona IA 50009 800-342-7002
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